198088533

(Requestor's Name)
·
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consideration A. 5" Off
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



900136199049

09/29/08--01025--009 **70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

/ COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MICKEY'S BOOK Shelf INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)		
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFI</u>			
·			
Į.			,
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	a check for:
_	. ,	· ·	<u> </u>
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
•	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Cop
•			& Certificate
		A PRITICALLA CO	Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY KEQUIKED
	•		
FROM:	Michael Jos Name	ep 4 son	
•			
	1318 FRANKL	# 4	06
	1318 FRANKL	Address	·
• .		Addiess .	•
	01000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
V	CLEHR WAFER City,	(- L , ≤ ≤	135
	City,	State & Zip	
	7220000 0	% & 7.	
	727-953-50	Celephone number	
	Daytille 1	arehite imilion	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

The name of the corporation shall be: Mickey's Book Shelf Take. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 13/8 FRANKLIN ST. 4466 alenawhere Fl. 33785 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Lenearl Business And Sales of Books. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Josephson, Richard Pres. 13/8 Franklin St., 4406 Clearwater, Fl. 33788 ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and Address of the Incorporator is: Kichard Josephson Kichard Josephson Kichard Josephson Signature Registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michard Josephson Signature Registered Agent Date Lienaly Josephson Signature Registered Agent Date Lienaly Josephson Date Lienaly Josephson Date	In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
The name of the corporation shall be: Mickey's Book Shelf The Principal Street address and mailing address, if different is: 13/8 Fanklin St. 4466	ARTICLE I NAME	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 3/8 Fanklin St. 4766 Clerkwhten Fl. 33755 ARTICLE III. PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Lenear Business and 5 Ates of Books ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: /, 000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Tosephson Richard Pres State Pres State S	The name of the corporation shall be: Mickey's Rook Sha	elf INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 13/8	7// CF CY 3 75007	32 33
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #### ####		
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 318 Fanklin St. 4406		2
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: / OLD PROSE The number of shares of stock is: / OO O ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: / OO O ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): JOSEPHSON, KICHAEL PLOS ARTICLE V REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: // OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: // OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: // OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 1318 Franklin 5+, #406 // Clearua ter, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity // OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Signature/Registered Agent Date **Poly ** Open		m e Eg
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: ### ARTICLE VI INTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): ### Prank I'm St., # 406 Clear water, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Society of Society of Society of Society of Date Michael Society of Society of Date Michael Society of Society of Date Michael Society of Date Date	The principal street address and mailing address, it different is:	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Length Business Phel Sales Pooles ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Loo ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Joseph 2011, Hichard Phes ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michard Joseph 2011	1318 FRANKEIN 22755	ب چ
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Lener(Business and Sales of Books.) ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): I o seph son, Hight all Pros. ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: High rec I o seph son, Pros. 1318 Franklin 5t, #400 Clearua ter, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Kich rel I o seph son, Hydol Llearua ter, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Forendary Signature/Registered Agent Date Limital January Date 1 Accepted Son	CLEARWATER PC. 33700	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): INSTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: MICHAREL TOSCIASON PLOY AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: MICHAREL TOSCIASON PLOY LIGHTUAL TOSCIASON ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: MICHAREL TOSCIASON LIST FRANKIN ST., HYOU LIGHTUAL TOSCIASON LIGHTUAL TOSCIASON MICHAREL TOSCIASON MICHAREL TOSCIASON MICHAREL TOSCIASON MICHAREL TOSCIASON Signature/Registered Agent Date Micharel Toxandler Date Line Manda Language Signature/Registered Agent Date Line Manda Language Date Line Manda Language Date	ARTICLE III PURPOSE)*
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): IDSEPHSON, MICHAEL PLOS ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: MICHAEL TOSCIASON PLOS 1318 Franklin 5t., #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: MICHAEL TOSCIASON 1318 Franklin 5t., #406 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Toschola Signature/Registered Agent Date The Article VI Internation Polyman Signature/Registered Agent Date The name and Address of the Article Agent Date The name and Address of the Article Agent Date The name and Address of the Article Agent Date The name and Address of the Article Agent Date The name and Address of the Article Agent Article VI Internation The name and Address of the Incorporation at the place designated in the Article Agent The name and Address of the Article Agent The name and Address of the Article Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the place designated in the Article Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the Place Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the Place Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the Place Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the Place Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the Place Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the Place Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the Place Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation at the Place Agent The name and Address of the Incorporation	The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	. 4/6
The number of shares of stock is: /, 000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): I 0500 H 101 A 20 Prof. ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: MICHAEL TOSCIASON PROS 1318 Franklin 5+, #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: MICHAEL TOSCIASON PROS 1318 Franklin 5+, #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Toscehson Signature/Registered Agent Date The standard Toscensia.	GENERAL Business AND SALES DT 1300	5/2
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): \[\subseteq \text{List name(s)}, \text{Address(es)} \text{ and specific title(s):} \] \[\subseteq \text{List name and Florida street address} \text{ (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)} \text{ of the registered agent is:} \] \[\text{Michael Figure 1 5+ #400} \\ \text{Llearwater, Fl. 33755} \] The name and address of the Incorporator is: \[\text{Michael Figure 1 8+ #400} \\ \text{Llearwater, Fl. 33755} \] Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated acceptificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity \[\text{Michael Society 50} \] \[\text{Signature/Registered Agent} \] \[\text{Date} \]	·	
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): I o seph sow, Hielian et Proes ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael Toselhson Pres I 318 Franklin 5+, #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Kichael Toselhson Hold Learwater, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated acceptificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Toselhson Signature/Registered Agent Date Michael Toselhson Date	APTICLE IV SHAPES	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): \[\textsuperscript{\textsuper		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael Josephson, Pales 1318 Franklin 5t., #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael Josephson, Pales 1318 Franklin 8t., #400 Llearwater, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated acceptificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Josephson Signature/Registered Agent Date Michael Josephson Date Michael Josephson Date	The number of shares of stock is.	·
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael Josephson, Pales 1318 Franklin 5t., #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael Josephson, Pales 1318 Franklin 8t., #400 Llearwater, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated acceptificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Josephson Signature/Registered Agent Date Michael Josephson Date Michael Josephson Date		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael Josephson Paes 1318 Franklin 5t., #406 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael Josephson 4406 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 *********************************	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael Tosethson Paes 1318 Franklin 5t., #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Kichael Tosephson 4406 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Tosephson Signature/Registered Agent Date Mandal Aramahan Page 12 4-08	List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Mich me C Jose 14500 120 e S 1318 Franklin 5t, #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Ki, ch me L Jose 1450 1400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 *********************************	Josephson Michael Pros	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michnel Tosethson Paes 1318 Franklin 5ti, #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Ki, chnel Tosethson #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 *********************************		
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michnel Tosethson Paes 1318 Franklin 5ti, #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Ki, chnel Tosethson #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 *********************************		
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michnel Tosethson Paes 1318 Franklin 5ti, #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Ki, chnel Tosethson #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 *********************************		
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michnel Tosethson Paes 1318 Franklin 5ti, #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Ki, chnel Tosethson #400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 *********************************		
Michael Josephson Pass 1318 Franklin 5ti, #400 Clearwater, Fli 33755 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Kiichael Josephson 400 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 *********************************		
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Incorporator is: Inc	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	registered agent is:
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Incorporator is: Inc	Michael Josethson, Pres	·
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Incorporator is: Inc	1318 Franklin St., #406	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Incorporator is: Inc	Clearwater, Fl. 33755	•
Hichael Fosebhsen 4406 Clearwater, Fl. 33755 *********************************		•
Elear water, Fl. 33755 *********************************	The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	,
Elear water, Fl. 33755 *********************************	Wind to a above	
Elear water, Fl. 33755 *********************************	1210 Franklin 84 # 406	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael Josephson Signature/Registered Agent Date 100000000000000000000000000000000000		•
Signature/Registered Agent South of the sou	CICHI WHIE. / [1. 00/00	·*********
Signature/Registered Agent Signature Registered Agent	Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above states	d corporation at the place designated in
Signature/Registered Agent Date 7-2 7-08 Date 7-2 7-08	certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree	
Signature/Registered Agent Date Signature/Registered Agent 9-27-08	Michael Tosephson	C
Signature/Registered Agent Date Signature/Registered Agent 9-27-08	Mailing Townshir	7-24-08
		Date
	12 8 6 1	8-24-00
Signature/incorporator Date	Signature Incorporator	
Michael Tosephson.	かししつれた しし せかくてかりょうか	